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Nom

POPOV Konstantin

DOISNEAU Laurent

BOULOS Carlos
BALASOUPRAMANIANE Dinesh
BROUARD Gregoire
ROUKOZ-DIAB Ryan

HADDAD Samuel

Trophée Jeunes IDF - 1re étape - Open AB

Grille américaine aprés la ronde 4

Elo

1996 F
1951 F
1716 F
1560 F
1785 F
1406 F
1410 N

Cat.
PupM
CadM
BenM
MinM
BenM
BenM
PupM

Fede
RUS
FRA
LIB
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Ligue
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF

R1
+ 3B
+ 4N
- 1N
- 2B
+ 6B
- 5N

R2
+ 2N
- 1B
+ 5B
+ 6N
- 3N
- 4B

R3
+ 5B
+ 6N
4N
3B
- 1N
- 2B

R4
4N
5N
6B
1B

- 2B

- 3N

+ +

Pts
3%

2%

o O =

Tr.
7%
6%
6%

7
6

Perf
2091
1916
1778
1758
1574
1040
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